
April 2022 

COMMISSION FOR MH/DD/SAS:  RULES COMMITTEE  

 

Anthony M. Haire, Ph.D., Chair 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  anthonyhaire@netzero.com  

Rep.:  DD 

Qualified 

Professional 

District:  9 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/23 

Oppie Jordan 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  ojordan@econdev.org  

Rep.:  SA Family 

Member 

District: 2 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/24 

Patricia Bivins Adams 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  patbadams47@gmail.com  

Rep.:  MH 

Professional 

District:  2 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/22 

Eric Morse, M.D. 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  

morse@carolinaperformance.net  

Rep:  SA 

Physician 

District:  13 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/22 

Lisbeth Riis Cooper 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  

lisbethriiscooper@gmail.com  

Rep.:  MH 

Family Member 

District:  10 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/23 

Erica Pettigrew, M.D. 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001  

984-236-5270 

email:  
Ericapettigrewnccommission@gmail.com 

Rep:  Physician 

District:  4 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/24 

Tom Cottingham 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  

ttcottingham3@gmail.com  

Rep:  Attorney 

District:  9 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/24 

I. Azell Reeves 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  reev5205@bellsouth.net  

 

Rep.:  DD Family 

Member 

District:  13 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/23 

Ryan Estes 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  EstesR@safy.org   

Rep.:  MH 

Professional 

District: 7 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/23 

Jerry Wease 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  jerry.wease@hotmail.com  

 

Rep.:  SA 

Professional 

District: 10 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/24 

Donald Hall 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  

halldonaldaustin@gmail.com  

Rep:  At-Large 

District:  3 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/24 
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